A-209
PISTON PUMPS
M Series Electric Motors
M
 S
er
ie
s

★2.…This pump is special designed product. Please contact us for further details.
A-210 M Series Electric Motors
■ Model Number Designation
M1 -1.5 -R -41
Series Number Motor Capacity Terminal Box Location★1 Design Number
M1 [For AR16/AR22/A10/A16/A22] 0.75: 0.75 kW×4P,  1.5: 1.5 kW×4P,
2.2: 2.2 kW×4P,    3.7: 3.7 kW×4P
[When viewed from the pump
mounting surface]
None: Upper Side
(Standard)
R: Right Side
L: Left Side
41
M2 [For A37 (excluding 04E)] 3.7: 3.7 kW×4P,    5.5: 5.5 kW×4P,
7.5: 7.5 kW×4P
40
M3 [For AR16/AR22/A10/A16/A22] 5.5: 5.5 kW×4P,    7.5: 7.5 kW×4P
M4 [For A37 (excluding 04E)] 5.5: 5.5 kW×4P,    7.5: 7.5 kW×4P,
  11: 11 kW×4P,       15: 15 kW×4P,
18.5: 18.5 kW×4PM5 [For A37(04E)/A56]
M6 [For A3H16] 5.5: 5.5 kW×4P,    7.5: 7.5 kW×4P
M7 [For A3H37] 7.5: 7.5 kW×4P,     11: 11 kW×4P
  15: 15 kW×4P
★1.…For the following models, either the left or right side terminal box location is selectable [the upper side (standard) terminal box is not available].
M1-0.75 / M4-18.5 / M5-18.5